MAIRCY

MWM-8307
Home Gym with Row Station
Assembly Manual

IMPORTANT : Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in the Owner’s manual before
assembling this product.
240922




X2  18x1

-

O©IMPEX INC. WWWw.marcypro.com



28X1 29X1 BoX1 B4HX6

MQM&

(38X 1 B9X 1 40X 1 Anx 1

O©IMPEX INC. WWWw.marcypro.com



N L
g i .
1) X5 76 X1
i A
(77) X4 T8 X 22
E T
(79 X8 81 %1
S
N ()
o (T 1) &
80) X6 82) X1 83 x72
s /h‘\\\ T
— fy £
(O) L) (O)
e \\\_/// \\_//
’/'_‘\\ //\\ P
8) %20 85 x2 86 X2
87) X33
Q 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 ] e 10 1 1z 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
,IH‘JIH[HJHIH\IIH\“,\L‘IJI,‘HH|HH|IIHIJIHUIH,\HI|I \l|HH‘IHI‘IHIHHI|H \IHJ\,HH,HHI\JH|HH|IHJ‘,HI‘H,IU\ II\HIJIH\JHIHHI,|HIJ|,\H|,\HUI,I[\HI,\HIJI,\UIIH‘HIJHII' H\|JHIH
a 1" 2" 3’ 4’ 5" 6" 7 8"
3
©IMPEX INC.

www.marcypro.com



79 UEEE 2 MI0X1” 69 @ 2 pin osxa L
8 D) 2 a

\

N

O©IMPEX INC. WWWw.marcypro.com



6

)

7
3

M10 X

3

MLO

=%

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



12

(O
k //

MIOX3 3

4

@)

MI10O

6

@)

37

/

8

(N
[~/

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



8D  Dlmmsmen 1 M8 X2 &

h
LI
bHR

AR A L AL ALY

O©IMPEX INC. WWWw.marcypro.com



BN
L0
Y =
[l
X N
XL e =00
= = 2

0

=

X

H X
i
o o

|
1
2

]
A

[ S—

—)

& (@ &

MI10

2

MIOX2Z

2

f

="
L~/

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



7 XM10

. I
0 X7 ]

1

\ I::_;_;_:_;_T.}

@g »”

1
8

01

1~
Fa

MI0X4 5

B —

67
| Wﬁﬂm

(

M10

MI10X1”

2

;

spa-y
w

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



—87
/
83)
7-1

V10X 2
Miox L L”

Y 1

R
[
(C
TD
186"

= 2 5 &) &)

T
8

S 3 N 2 o
= .V,ﬂi ookt —io [aploa) . - Pl Y
X M e » 8T = B -
2 OX X XX e ;
< 2 S 2 3 ) . () A AR /: 53553
g “ ﬂ “ “ _/ @ 8 ’ . ! \,/\ ......
g = = = = : St ) R
= | - o0
= ¢ N
nw o~ o] ja| o] . ﬁ. 7U,u
B = N oF
b5 W
— ==
— =
=
(o) — P
= =]

3

-E i

@, D 6
S & &

R

SN
ae
|

(VR —

68
@9 i

10
WWW.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



[-2

11

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



o

—iC

M1O X3

MI10

2

M16

1

Spring 01.2X@" X1 3"

|

M) |

!

o

i
i

12

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



@%”
M10

10

Lo

\WJ).J A
%) ()
2 3
o= —ica
o0 [ap}
x X
= <
— —
= =
— —

= =
: TMM
oo BN

133.9”

MLOX3 §”

1

i

N

M10X2"

2 Pulley Bushing
X @ %3

7
05

2

I

—
i
-

~

[

A,
9

33)

Pulley Bushing
@zv % ggu X;»

1

, ///,,:d.ﬁwmw &
/,///A///////._u:‘% AN
\ :

,444/454/5/"!. ¢ 50
=

13

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



6

{e)

MIOX2 37 8y (C

2

®

-

MIL0

2

@)

37

/

8

M1I0X 17

2

14

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



70 w2 MI0X3 L & € 6 oY

9 O 6 \M10X1” 8 (0 4 oY
80 T 2 MIO

11

15
O©IMPEX INC. WWWw.marcypro.com



M8 X 37

12

8

16

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



78 | 12 M8XY”

89 (O 12 %

{\

FRONT

17
O©IMPEX INC. WWWw.marcypro.com



IMPEX® INC.

2801 S. Towne Ave. Pomona, CA 91766
Tel: (800) 999-8899
WWW.Mmarcypro.com

support@impex-fitness.com

O©IMPEX INC.

18

www.marcypro.com



http://www.marcypro.com/

